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
rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the most 
challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 
6 Complete as many of the tasks on 

your list as possible. If a job no longer 
needs to be done, it's OK to count it as 

completed. Something more important 
deserves attention. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 
5 Strangely enough, you could get to 
be the spokesperson for your group. 
The others can't go straight to the bot- 
tom line and explain it as well as you 
can. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is 
an 8 There may not be enough 
money, or maybe there's some other 
reason to wait. No need to be discour- 
aged, though. True love will find a way. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is 
a 6 Once you get your place all fixed 
up, it'll be the perfect setting for 
romance. Thursday and Friday are bet- 
ter for that. Concentrate on your decor 
now. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 

Your communication skills are good 
now, but don't spend all day talking. 
There’s plenty of other work to be done, 

and some of it is important. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 
5 Don't spend all your winnings in 
one place. Save some for later. Get 
something nice for a loved one, too, 
and something else nice for yourself. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is an 
8 You're over here, and someone you 
care about is over there. New technolo- 
gy and old friends help you keep the 
connection. So call already! 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is 
a 5 Hotter heads want to take action, 
but let them convince you first. You want 
to make sure you get the very best 
return on your investment. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is an 8 You're eager to take off 
but unsure of the direction you should 
take. Put a lid on that energy, but be 
ready in case you have to move quickly. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today 
is a 5 Try not to lose your temper 
when those around you are losing 
theirs. That'll give you a slight advan- 
tage, and that ought to be enough. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today 
is an 8 A little good-natured kidding 
could do you a world of good. Don't 
take yourself too seriously. You heal 
when you laugh at old fears. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is 
a 5 Help out a friend if you can, but 
don't let that take up all of your time. 
You also need to keep taking good care 
of yourself. 

Walk to Campus 
No lease. 1 bdrm $425, 2 bdrm 

$550 343-8545. 

225 QUADS 
Newer quads across from campus. 
1827 Harris St. $225/lease. $315 
month-to-month. all utils, incl. 
www.CampusRental.com, 606-0413. 

Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
W/D, fp, no pets/smoking. $850/mo. 
3995 E. Amazon. 953-7336. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate wanted to share large 4 
bdrm 2 bath house. W/D, yard, Near 
UO campus. Call 683-9682 
2 students looking for roommate for 
3 bdrm townhouse. $300 + 1/3 util. 
Call Natalia @ 914-9270. 
Female to share beautiful 3 bdrm 
home near University. Newly remod- 
eled, spacious, beautiful backyard 
w/ swimming pool in very nice neigh- 
borhood. $450. 342-1123. 
Share 3 bdrm apt. 1925 Harris. 3 
blks from UO. $275. Call (503) 881- 
2590/(541) 686-0715 

Desperately seeking roommate. 
Near Autzen $395/mo. Clean, pri- 
vate bath, W/D, parking. 683-1965 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
ROOMMATE NEEDED: 5 bdrm., 2 
bath, w/d, 1 mile from UO, on bus- 
line, garage avail., no drugs, month- 
to-month $300 + util., call 953-4792. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
The University and EMU sound poli- 
cy forum is today, Wednesday, in 
the amphitheatre at 11a.m. All are 
welcome. The follow-up discussion 
is on Thursday at noon in the Maple 
room. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

UO Crisis Center 
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